INR 5,000/- (INR Five Thousand Only) per hour of content. 

h. For courses of duration of more than 60 minutes, the payment will be on pro rata basis by 
considering 30 minutes as one unit. Thus, the fees for review of content for duration between 60 to 
90 minutes will be INR 15,000/- (INR Fifteen Thousand Only) for first two reviews and an additional 

INR 7,500/- (INR Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only) for a third review, if needed. For courses 
of duration between 90 minutes and 120 minutes, the fees will be INR 20,000/- (INR Twenty 
Thousand Only) for the first two reviews and INR 10,000/- (INR Ten Thousand Only) for a third 
review, if needed.